Louisiana Health Hub HBV Directory Prescriber List

COMPILED BY LA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, OFFICE OF PUBLIC HEALTH, STD/HIV PROGRAM
UPDATED: 1/15/2019

Insurance
Provider Name Agency Street Address City Zip Code  Phone Number Accepted
Private,
Gastrointestinal Specialists, Medicaid,
Aguilar, Humberto, M.D. A.M.C. 3217 Mabel St. Shreveport 71107 318-631-9121 Uninsured
Akula, Shiva, M.D. Ochsner Medical Center 3600 Prytania St. Suite #65 New Orleans 70172 504-899-2376 Private
Private,
Gastroenterology Center of Medicaid,
Alam, Irfan, M.D. Louisiana Inc. 4212 W Congress St Suite 2400 E Lafayette 70501 337-984-4350 Uninsured
Gastroenterologist Group
Albright, Anthony, MD AMC 58515 Pearl Acres Road Slidell 70461 985-641-8982 Private
Alferez, Tlaloc, M.D. Ochsner Medical Center 4700 Wichers Dr. Marrero 70072 504-644-4787 Private
Private,
Medicaid,
Allen, Thomas, M.D. LSU Health Sciences Center 8003 Youree Dr. Suite 960 Shreveport 71107 318-212-3787 Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Alvarez, Luis,M.D. Acadiana Surgery Center 1100 Andre St. Suite 301 New, Iberia 70560 337-364-9225 Uninsured
Private,
Colorado Infectious Disease Medicaid,
Ambler, Andrew, D.O. Associates 4809 Ambassador Caffery Pkwy Suite 200 = Lafayette 70501 337-988-8801 Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Arbour, Gerald, M.D. The Baton Rouge Clinic AMC | 7373 Perkins Rd. Baton Rouge 70893 225-769-4044 Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Arnab, Ray, M.D. Ochsner Medical Center 1514 Jefferson Highway New Orleans 70172 504-842-4015 Uninsured
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Private,

Metropolitan 2820 Napoleon Avenue, Suite 720/Suite Medicaid,

Awtrey, Richard, M.D. Gastroenterology Associates 700 New Orleans 70115 504-267-1135 Uninsured
Private,

Common Ground Health Medicaid,

Baker, Scharmaine Clinic 1400 Teche St. New Orleans 70114 504-361-9800 Uninsured
Private,

Minimally Invasive Surgery Medicaid,

Barnes, Stephanie, M.D. Center 1534 Elizabeth Ave Shreveport 71107 318-681-7980 Uninsured
Besch, Ceryl L., M.D. Tulane Medical Center 136 S Roman St. New Orleans 70112 504-903-5314 Private
Private,

Medicaid,

Bhandari, Bal, M.D. Morehouse General Hospital = 616 S Washington St Bastrop 71220 318-283-2177 Uninsured
Private,

Acadiana Gastroenterology Medicaid,

Bienvenu, James, M.D. Associates 105 Riverbriar Rd. Lafayette 70501 337-269-0963 Uninsured
Private,

Southeast Community Health Medicaid,

Bihm V, Tammy Systems-Kentwood Location 721 Avenue G Kentwood 70444 888-414-7247 Uninsured
Private,

Southeast Community Health Medicaid,

Bihm V, Tammy Systems-Zachary 6351 Main Street Zachary 70791 225-306-2000 Uninsured
Private,

Southeast Community Health Medicaid,

Bihm V, Tammy Systems- Zachary 6351 Main Street Zachary 70791 225-306-2000 Uninsured
Private,

Southeast Community Health Medicaid,

Bihm, Tammy Systems-Zachary 6351 Main St Zachary 70791 225-306-2000 Uninsured
Private,

Medicaid,

Bitar, Kamil, MD Bitar's Specialty Clinic 2375 Gause BIvd E Slidell 70461 985-643-0075 Uninsured
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Booth J., Dennis JR., MD

Borg, Brian, M.D.

Borrero, Elizabeth, M.D.

Brenner, Howard I., M.D.

Bride, Francis, M.D.

Broussard, Richard, M.D.

Campbell, Walter, M.D.

Campbell, Walter, M.D.

Catinis, George E, M.D.

Cauble, Stephanie M., M.D.

Causey, Karen, M.D.
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Northlake Gastroenterologist
Associates
Ochsner Medical Center

Lafayette General Medical
Center

Metropolitan
Gastroenterology Associates
Gastro Associates of
Southwest Louisiana

Acadiana Gastroenterology
Associates, LLC

Lallie Kemp Regional Medical
Center

Care South- Donaldsville
Metropolitan
Gastroenterology Associates
The Baton Rouge Clinic AMC

Jen Care Senior Medical
Center

7015 Highway 190 East Service Road Suite
102

1514 Jefferson Highway

459 Heymann Blvd.

4228 Houma Boulevard, Suite 520

555 Dr. Michael Debakey Dr. Suite 101

439 Heymann Blvd.

52579 US-51

2946, 904 Catalpa St.

4228 Houma Boulevard, Suite 520

5825 Airline Highway Earl K. Long Hospital

502 Rue De Sante Suite 303

Covington

New Orleans

Lafayette

Metairie

Lake Charles

Lafayette

Independence

Donaldsville

Metairie

Baton Rouge

La Place

70434

70121

70501

70006

70629

70503

70443

70346

70006

70893

70069

985-893-9592

504-842-4000

337-269-7488

504-323-0407

337-439-0762

337-269-0963

985-878-1459

225-264-6800

504-323-0407

225-358-1065

985-651-4432

Private
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured

Private
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
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Choucino, Carlos, M.D.
Christensen, Christopher,

M.D.

Clark, Ryanne

Coco, Jeffery, M.D.

Coghlan, Raymond, M.D.

Collins, LaKesha

Coon, Clayton, M.D.

Crider, Steven, M.D.

Dauterive Ill, Edward, MD

Derks, Frederick

Dioubate, Michel, M.D.
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Lake Charles Memorial
Health System

Digestive Health Center-LA

Priority Health Care

Touro Infirmary

Raymond Coghlan

Open Health Care Clinic-BR

Gastroenterology Clinic W
Monroe

Cornerstone Hospital-West
Monroe

Gastroenterologist Group
AMC

Dr. Frederick Derk's Office

Priority Health Care

1000 Walters St.

Tana Vaccarella 9103 Jefferson Highway

4700 Wichers Dr.

3525 Prytania St #526

2551 Greenwood Rd. Suite 150

3801 North Blvd

102 Thomas Rd. Suite 114

405 Stella St Suite A

58515 Pearl Acres Road

3505 Cypress Lane

4700 Wichers Dr.

Lake Charles

Baton Rouge

Marrero

New Orleans

Shreveport

Baton Rouge

West Monroe

West Monroe

Slidell

Paulina

Marrero

70629

70893

70072

70115

71107

70806

71291

71291

70461

70763

70072

337-475-8100

225-231-8707

504-309-3262

504-648-2520

318-631-9996

225-655-6422

318-812-3303

318-807-8411

985-871-1721

225-869-1449

504-309-3262

Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured

Private
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured

Private
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
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Dugan, Veronica, MD
East Jefferson General
Hospital

Ehrensing, Eric, M.D.

Even, Deborah

Faruqui, Shaban, M.D.

Fletcher, Dennis, M.D.

Fortgang, llana, M.D.

Fraser, Warren M, M.D.

Gehring, Vanessa, NP

Gensler L., Lawrence, MD

Girgrah, Nigel
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Gastroenterologist Group
AMC

East Jefferson General
Hospital

Ochsner Medical Center

NOEL Community Health
Center

Baton Rouge General Medical
Center

SWLA Center For Health
Services-Lake Charles

Metropolitan
Gastroenterology Associates
Open Health Care Clinic- BR
NOEL Community Health
Center

Northlake Gastroenterologist
Associates

Ochsner Medical Center

58515 Pearl Acres Road

3800 Houma Blvd #220

4315 Houma Blvd

13085 Chef Menteur Hwy

6615 Perkins Rd.

2000 Opelousas St.

4228 Houma Boulevard, Suite 520

3801 North Blvd

13085 Chef Menteur Hwy
7015 Highway 190 East Service Road Suite
102

1514 Jefferson Highway

Slidell

Metairie

Metairie

New Orleans

Baton Rouge

Lake Charles

Metairie

Baton Rouge

New Orleans

Covington

New Orleans

70461

70009

70009

70129

70893

70601

70006

70806

70129

70434

70121

985-871-1721

504-456-7484

504-455-4622

504-309-8390

225-906-2570

337-439-9983

504-323-0407

225-655-6422

504-309-8390

985-893-9592

504-842-4000

Private

Private
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured

Private
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
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Gosserand, John, M.D.
Gray-Winfrey, Wylea

Greene, Stacy, M.D.

Guider, Benjamin A, Jr., M.D.

Halperin, Jason, M.D.

Hammer, Robert, M.D.

Harrington, John, M.D.

Harris, Nadine, M.D.

Harris, Nadine, M.D.

Hawkins, Harry, M.D.
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Christus St. Frances Cabrini
Hospital
Excelth Family Health Center

St. Thomas Community
Health Center

Metropolitan
Gastroenterology Associates

No/AIDS Task Force D.B.A.
Crescentcare Specialty Center

Southeast Louisiana Veterans
Health Care System
Ochsner Medical Center

CrescentCare Family Care
Services Center

Crescentcare Health and
Wellness

Overton Brooks VA Medical
Center

3311 Prescott Rd Suite 411
4422 General Meyer Avenue Suite 103

Cherry Blossom Lane Unit C

2820 Napoleon Avenue, Suite 720/Suite

700

2601 Tulane Ave Suite 500

7432 Sardonyx St.

3800 Houma Blvd #220

4640 S. Carrollton Ave Suite 120

3308 Tulane Ave

253 Wedgewood Dr.

Alexandria
New Orleans

Gretna

New, Orleans

New Orleans

New Orleans

Metairie

New Orleans

New Orleans

Shreveport

71301
70172

70056

70115

70119

70172

70009

70119

70119

71107

318-448-5310
504-526-1179

504-473-5856

504-267-1135

504-821-2601

504-343-1217

504-456-7484

504-207-2273

504-207-2273

318-219-9911

Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
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Hinkle, Henry, M.D.

Howard, George , M.D.

Howell, Joseph, M.D.

Hussain, Hamid

Hymbaugh, Michael

Hymbaugh, Michael, M.D.

Hymbaugh, Michael, M.D.

Hymel, Brett, M.D.

Jasper, Byron, M.D.

Johnson, Patrick, M.D.
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Gastroenterology Clinic

Ochsner Medical Center

Baton Rouge General Medical
Center

Our Lady of The Angels
Hospital

Open Health Care Clinic-Main

Open Health Care Clinic- BR

Homeless Drop-In Center

Metropolitan

Gastroenterology Associates

Open Health Care Clinic-BR

Belle Chasse Community
Health Center

611 Grammont St.

9001 Summa Ave.

7112 Moniteau Ct

Our Lady of the Angels Clinic 433 Plaza

Street, Suite 3-A

3801 North Blvd

3801 North Blvd

153 N 17th St

1111 Medical Center Boulevard, Suite S-

450

3801 North Blvd

8200 Highway 23

Monroe

Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge

Bogalusa

Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge

Marrero

Baton Rouge

Belle Chasse

71201

70893

70893

70427

70806

70806

70802

70072

70806

70037

318-325-2634

225-761-5200

225-925-0901

985-730-7020

225-655-6422

225-655-6422

225-655-6422

504-265-9582

225-655-6422

504398-1100

Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
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Jordan, Paul, M.D.

Jose, Jo-Ann, M.D.

Jose, Jo-Ann, M.D.
Joshi, Shobha, M.D.

Karlitz, Jordan J., M.D.

Kautzman, Michele,M.D.

Kedia, Shantiprakash M.,

M.D.

Kempton-Jerez, Tara

Keshelava, George T., MD

Khan, Abdul M., M.D.

King, John, M.D.
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LSUHSC-SECTION OF Gl

CrescentCare Family Care
Services Center

No/AIDS Task Force D.B.A.
Crescentcare Specialty Center
Excelth Family Health Center

Tulane Medical Center

Common Ground Health
Clinic

Metropolitan

Gastroenterology Associates

Southeast Community Health
Systems-Kentwood Location
Northlake Nephrology
Institute

Metropolitan
Gastroenterology Associates

John King

1501 Kings Highway

4640 S. Carrollton 120

2601 Tulane Ave Suite 500
4422 General Meyer Avenue Suite 103

1415 Tulane Avenue 6th floor

1400 Teche St.

1111 Medical Center Boulevard, Suite S-
450

721 Avenue G

1970 North Highway 190, Suite 100

2820 Napoleon Avenue, Suite 720/Suite
700

1501 Kings Highway Department of
Medicine INF Dis

Shreveport

New Orleans

New Orleans
New Orleans

New Orleans

New Orleans

Marrero

Kentwood

Covington

New Orleans

Shreveport

71107

70119

70119
70172

70112

70114

70072

70444

70434

70115

71107

318-675-5982

504-207-2273

504-821-2601
504-526-1179

504-988-5110

504-361-9800

504-265-9582

888-414-7247

985-867-8585

504-267-1135

318-675-5900

Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
All (no
Medicaid)
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
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Krishnan, Sarath

Lacayo, Leonel, M.D.

Lam,Mai, M.D.

Langie, Jacqueline

Lemann, Rebekah H., M.D.

Lilly, James, M.D.

Lyles, Williams, M.D.

Lyles,Elwyn, M.D.

Maltbie, Edward, M.D.

Marino, Mark J., M.D.
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Metropolitan
Gastroenterology Associates

Ruston Gastroenterology
Consultant

NOEL Community Health
Center

Southeast Community Health
Systems-Zachary

Metropolitan
Gastroenterology Associates

Metropolitan
Gastroenterology Associates

Alexandria Gastroenterology
Associates

Blount Memorial Hospital
Baton Rouge General Medical

Center

Metropolitan
Gastroenterology Associates

1111 Medical Center Boulevard, Suite S-
450

411 W Vaughn Ave #205

13085 Chef Menteur Hwy

6351 Main Street

2820 Napoleon Avenue, Suite 720/Suite
700

2820 Napoleon Avenue, Suite 720/Suite

700

301 4th St Suite 1A

301 4th Street Box 30146

9103 Jefferson Highway

4228 Houma Boulevard, Suite 520

Marrero

Ruston

New Orleans

Zachary

New Orleans

New Orleans

Alexandria

Alexandria

Baton Rouge

Metairie

70072

71270

70129

70791

70115

70115

71301

71301

70893

70006

504-265-9582

318-254-1274

504-309-8390

225-306-2000

504-267-1135

504-267-1135

318-473-8188

318-473-8188

225-927-1190

504-323-0407

Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured

Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
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Private,

Medicaid,

MarkAlain, Dery, DO Tulane Medical Center 3225 Canal St New Orleans 70172 504-821-9444 Uninsured
Private,

South Louisiana Medical Medicaid,

Matherne, David, M.D. Associates 1978 Industrial Blvd Houma 70360 985-873-2200 Uninsured
Private,

Metropolitan 2820 Napoleon Avenue, Suite 720/Suite Medicaid,

Mayer, Herbert K., M.D. Gastroenterology Associates = 700 New Orleans 70115 504-267-1135 Uninsured
Private,

SWLA Center For Health Medicaid,

Mclurkin, Danielle, M.D. Services-Lake Charles 2000 Opelousas St. Lake Charles 70601 337-439-9983 Uninsured
Private,

Baton Rouge General Medical Medicaid,

McNeely, Paul Center 8595 Picardy Avenue Suite 325 Baton Rouge 70893 225-819-1190 Uninsured
Private,

Medicaid,

Meyers, Bernard, M.D. Bernard Meyers, MD 510 E Stoner Ave Shreveport 71107 318-221-8411 Uninsured
Private,

Metropolitan Medicaid,

Meyers, William M., M.D. Gastroenterology Associates | 3333 Kingman Street, Suite 202 Metairie 70006 504-208-1540 Uninsured
Private,

Medicaid,

Monier, Charles, M.D. Digestive Health Center 602 N Acadia Rd Suite 404 Thibodaux 70302 985-446-1958 Uninsured
Private,

Daughter's of Charity Health Medicaid,

Mornay, Yolanda Center- Metairie 111 N Causeway Blvd Metairie 70001 504-482-0084 Uninsured
Private,

Christus St. Frances Cabrini Medicaid,

Morrison, Maury, M.D. Hospital 1337 Centre Ct. Alexandria 71301 318-445-9331 Uninsured
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Moussa, Khalid, M.D.

Mula M., Gregory, MD

Murphy, Mary, M.D.

Nanjappa, Nagaraj

Negron, Gerardo, M.D.

Nicaud, Mark, MD

Nichols, Paul, M.D.

Nickens, Joni

Njoku, Patrick, M.D.

Okechukwu, Vitalis, M.D.

Oneal, Catherine
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North Okaloosa Physician
Group

Northlake Gastroenterologist
Associates

No Aids Task Force

Southeast Community Health
Systems-Kentwood Location

Christus Health Shreveport-
Bossier

Gastroenterologist Group
AMC

Christus St. Patrick Hospital
of Lake Charles

Open Health Care Clinic-BR

Baton Rouge General Medical
Center

Franciscan Missionaries of
Our Lady Health System

LSU Healthcare Network

16314 Centurion Avenue
7015 Highway 190 East Service Road Suite
102

2601 Tulane Avenue

721 Avenue G

8001 Youree Dr. Suite 750

58515 Pearl Acres Road

501 Dr Michael Debakey Dr.

3801 North Blvd

3401 North Blvd Suite 335

1119 Prudhomme Circle

5825 Airline Highway

Baton Rouge

Covington

New Orleans

Kentwood

Shreveport

Slidell

Lake Charles

Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge

Opelousas

Baton Rouge

70893

70434

70119

70444

71107

70461

70629

70806

70893

70570

70893

225-761-5200

985-893-9592

504-821-2601

888-414-7247

318-212-3939

985-871-1721

337-433-8400

225-655-6422

225-381-2782

337-407-1955

225-358-1065

Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured

Private
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured

Private
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Uninsured
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Private,

Overton Brooks VA Medical Medicaid,

Osherowitz, Barry, M.D. Center 1608 Jimmie Davis Highway Bossier City 71172 318-747-2510 Uninsured
Private,

Medicaid,

Palmer, Thomas, M.D. Thomas Palmer 2400 Hospital Dr, Suite 380 Bossier City 71172 318-631-9121 Uninsured
Private,

Terrebonne General Medical Medicaid,

Pellegrin, David, M.D. Center 8120 Main Street Suite 200 Houma 70360 985-851-5206 Uninsured
Private,

Acadiana Gastroenterology Medicaid,

Person, Stephen, M.D. Associates, LLC 601 West St. Mary Blvd. Suite 500 Lafayette 70501 337-269-0963 Uninsured
Private,

Metropolitan 1111 Medical Center Boulevard, Suite S- Medicaid,

Pollack, Scott D., M.D. Gastroenterology Associates 450 Marrero 70072 504-265-9582 Uninsured
Private,

Medicaid,

Prempeh, Osei, M.D. Priority Health Care 4700 Wichers Dr. Marrero 70072 504-309-3262 Uninsured
Private,

Christus Health Shreveport- Medicaid,

Provenza, John, M.D. Bossier 8383 Millicent Way Suite B Shreveport 71107 318-631-9121 Uninsured
Private,

Metropolitan Medicaid,

Puente, Richard G., M.D. Gastroenterology Associates 4228 Houma Boulevard, Suite 520 Metairie 70006 504-323-0407 Uninsured
Private,

Medicaid,

Raines, Daniel Ochsner Medical Center 200 W Esplanade Ave Kenner 70097 504-464-8500 Uninsured
Private,

Digestive Health Center of Medicaid,

Rao, Mahes, M.D. Louisiana 9103 Jefferson Highway Baton Rouge 70809 225-927-1190 Uninsured
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Thibodaux Regional Medical

Rao, Pasam, M.D. Center 1500 Canal Blvd. Thibodaux 70302 985-447-7004 Private
Private,
Reddy, Sanjeeva T., M.D., Metropolitan 1111 Medical Center Boulevard, Suite S- Medicaid,
Ph.D. Gastroenterology Associates = 450 Marrero 70072 504-265-9582 Uninsured
Northlake Gastroenterologist 7015 Highway 190 East Service Road Suite
Reina, Jason B., MD Associates 102 Covington 70434 985-893-9593 Private
Private,
Metropolitan 1111 Medical Center Boulevard, Suite S- Medicaid,
Reiss, Gary (Taavi), M.D. Gastroenterology Associates = 450 Marrero 70072 504-265-9582 Uninsured
Rougeau,Robin, M.D. Colonnade Endoscopy Center = 555 South Ryan St. #101 Lake Charles 70629 337-439-0762 Private
Private,
Our Lady of Lourdes Regional Medicaid,
Saenz, Rolando, M.D. Medical Center 611 Saint Landry St. Lafayette 70501 337-981-0305 Uninsured
Private,
Our Lady of Lourdes Regional Medicaid,
Saenz, Rolando, M.D. Medical Center 611 Saint Landry St. Lafayette 70501 337-981-0305 Uninsured
Private,
Medicaid,
Salvatierra, Erick, M.D. Acadiana Endoscopy Center 439 Heymann Blvd. Lafayette 70501 337-269-0963 Uninsured
East Jefferson General
Sartin, Barry, M.D. Hospital 4648 S 1-10 Service Road W Metairie 70006 504-883-4800 Private
Private,
Metropolitan 1111 Medical Center Boulevard, Suite S- Medicaid,
Schibler, Charles G, Il, M.D. Gastroenterology Associates = 450 Marrero 70072 504-265-9582 Uninsured
Private,
CrescentCare Family Care Medicaid,
Seybolt, Lorna, M.D. Services Center 4640 S. Carrollton 120 New Orleans 70119 504-207-2273 Uninsured
Private,
Crescentcare Health and Medicaid,
Seybolt, Lorna, M.D. Wellness 3308 Tulane Ave New Orleans 70119 504-207-2273 Uninsured

PAGE 13



Louisiana Health Hub HBV Directory Prescriber List

Private,

Southeast Community Health Medicaid,

Simoneaux, Kimberly Systems-Kentwood Location 721 Avenue G Kentwood 70444 985-229-5501 Uninsured
Private,

Alan Sonsky, Medical Medicaid,

Sonsky, Alan, M.D. Consultants 3975 149 Service Rd. Suite 230 Saint Landry 70570 337-948-7040 Uninsured
Private,

Medicaid,

Stagg, Rosemary RKM Primary Care Loranger 54002 Highway 1062 Loranger 70446 985-606-9000 Uninsured
Private,

Medicaid,

Stokes, Wilford, M.D. Acadiana Surgery Center 2309 E Main St. Suite 101 New, Iberia 70560 337-364-3301 Uninsured
Private,

Outpatient Medical Center Medicaid,

Sunil, Meena INC @Leesville 908 S 10th St. Leesville 71446 337-238-1274 Uninsured
Private,

Metropolitan 1111 Medical Center Boulevard, Suite S- Medicaid,

Tanenbaum, Rian M., M.D. Gastroenterology Associates 450 Marrero 70072 504-265-9582 Uninsured
Private,

Medicaid,

Taylor, Stephanie, M.D. Ochsner Medical Center 533 Bolivar St New Orleans 70172 504-568-5031 Uninsured
Private,

Daughter's of Charity Health Medicaid,

Taylor,William, M.D. Center- St. Cecilia 1030 Lesseps St New Orleans 70117 504-941-6041 Uninsured
Private,

Daughter's of Charity Health Medicaid,

Theriault, Tanya Center- Metairie 111 N Causeway Blvd Metairie 70001 504-482-0084 Uninsured
Private,

Medicaid,

Tillman, Clifford, M.D. Tillman Medical Group 107 Front St. Suite 2126 Vidalia 71373 318-336-2216 Uninsured

PAGE 14



Louisiana Health Hub HBV Directory Prescriber List

Gastroenterologist Group

Trainor, Timothy, MD AMC 58515 Pearl Acres Road Slidell 70461 985-641-8982 Private
Private,
Medicaid,
Tuuri, Stephen, M.D. Dr. Stephen Tuuri's Office 6615 Perkins Rd. Baton Rouge 70839 225-906-2570 Uninsured
Private,
Empire Medical Associated Medicaid,
Varoqua, Sabah, M.D. PC 201 4th St. Alexandria 71301 318-443-4744 Uninsured
Private,
Metropolitan 1111 Medical Center Boulevard, Suite S- Medicaid,
Venturatos, Steve G., M.D. Gastroenterology Associates 450 Marrero 70072 504-265-9582 Uninsured
Private,
CrescentCare Family Care Medicaid,
Walker, Darris Services Center 4640 S. Carrollton 120 New Orleans 70119 504-207-2273 Uninsured
Northlake Gastroenterologist = 7015 Highway 190 East Service Road Suite
Wardlaw, Russell J., MD Associates 102 Covington 70434 985-893-9593 Private
Private,
Abrom Kaplan Memorial Medicaid,
Washington, Earl, M.D. Hospital 501 W Saint Mary Blvd. Ste 410 Lafayette 70506 337-886-3111 Uninsured
Private,
Metropolitan Medicaid,
Wegmann, Mark J., M.D. Gastroenterology Associates | 3333 Kingman Street, Suite 202 Metairie 70006 504-208-1540 Uninsured
Private,
Daughter's of Charity Health Medicaid,
William, Taylor, M.D. Center- Metairie 111 N Causeway Blvd Metairie 70001 504-482-0084 Uninsured
Private,
Baton Rouge General Medical Medicaid,
Williams, Ellis, M.D. Center 438 Park Hills Dr. Baton Rouge 70893 225-389-0690 Uninsured
Private,
Rapides Primary Health Care Medicaid,
Williams, Jerry, M.D. Center 1217 Willow Glen River Rd Alexandria 71302 318-487-4400 Uninsured
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Private,
NOEL Community Health Medicaid,
Winfrey, Keith, M.D. Center 13085 Chef Menteur Hwy New Orleans 70129 504-309-8390 Uninsured
Private,
Baton Rouge General Medical Medicaid,
Wolfsheimer, Frank, M.D. Center 5305 Flanders Dr. Baton Rouge 70893 225-769-7375 Uninsured
Hematology Oncology 1101 Medical Center Blvd Medical Staff
Workman, Mark, M.D. Specialists Office Marrero 70073 504-349-6070 Private
Private,
South Shreveport Family Medicaid,
Zando, Iram, M.D. Medicine 1400 E Bert Kouns Loop Suite 104 Shreveport 71107 318-797-0009 Uninsured
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